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Specyfikacja PATCHCORD SCA PC- SCA PC 3.0 mm oraz SCA UPC-SCA PC

3.0 mm
Conector Type SCA PC (GREEN) & SC UPC (BLUE)
Diameter 3.0 mm
Sheath LSZH sheath with aramid yarn
Mode SM (Single Mode) 9/125
Tube Loose tube
Color outside Tube White
Fiber Type G657B3
Dust cup color Transparent
Boot Type Standard
Boot Color Green for SCA PC Blue for SC UPC
Cable Simplex
Type UPC APC
Insertion Loss (IL) dB <0.30 <0.30
Return Loss (RL) dB >50 >60
Exchangeability(dB) <0.20
Repeatability(dB) <0.10
Operation Temperature -40°C-- +80°C
Storage Temperature -40°C-- +85°C

Durability

> 1000 times




